

Toutes l'impression remarquée sur les feuilles 66-72 de  
l'Examen critique.

- p. 263, not. 2. l. 9 d'en bas : désignent.
- p. 264, not. 3 ..... : 50' au lieu de 50".
- p. 268, not. 1, l. 13 ..... : κόλπω.
- p. 274, l. 17 ..... : Georg. v. 365-372.
- p. —, l. 9 d'en bas ..... : κείν' ἀνατολάς.
- p. 275, l. 8 d'en bas ..... : Cap. au lieu de cap.
- p. 276, l. 9 ..... : Après les mots (montaña aspera) manque le  
signe de citation.
- p. 277, not. 3. l. 1 ..... : θεῶν ὄψιν au lieu de θεῶν ὄψεσιν.
- p. 278, not. l. 8 ..... : κοῖνον ἄλβος au lieu de κοῖνον ἄλβος. Peut-être dans le  
passage de Maxime de Tyr faut-il lire ἐν τῷ κοῖνον (ou κεί-  
νον) ἄλβος.
- p. 278, not. 1. l. 13 ..... : la localité
- p. 279, l. 1 ..... : Orotava.
- p. 282, l. 5 d'en bas ..... : Aristobulus ou Aristobule.
- , l. 3 d'en bas ..... : ἑγερτικοί.
- , dernière ligne ..... : Chishull.



Handwritten text at the top of the page, possibly a title or header, including the word "L'année" and "1871".

Main body of handwritten text, organized into two columns. The text is very faint and appears to be a list or ledger of entries, possibly related to the year 1871 mentioned in the header.

A horizontal line of handwritten text or a signature located near the bottom center of the page.